					•		
		•					
							٧ .
the speciment of the contrast of the state of				01101230	F0003		
ATTONAL Assessmen	e Centre		1 /2/44:1	Date & Time Ca	numbeled	Done by	
Doi: In: 1 20 04 2015	1792	teb description		12416 60 1 1111			-
Reside MBB/C172800	fololy	SAS e-illing	!				
Vali No: STP 1777	-	E-mell (wilde thee,	-	_ · "- <del>i</del>	· · · ·	- · ·	
D.D.A: 1884 7923	07201	1-Niotor Clolan I	MATERIAL AMERICA SEA	17 1	40/100	, 1 1 )	
	(A. C.	1-Mictor W/O (W		or there's			• • •
OD . (79) Perpening Only		1. Photo Uploade		-	- !		1 . 2
Andrew man, and the state of th		Verestmentignes	of Genera	1		recover specifican basic to 14.1 %	
TP (agurer)	1 To 1 Call In	Ass't Report by E	in bankly was	Ownerry	L	T ALEXAND AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF TH	i
Protoried Wkop I INC Assign Wika	p / OW: (	1:		Tol:	Fax	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
To Pendiculars: Ye		X 9202R	, 180(	אלוישטואכ	( )";	-	
Owner / Driver: (				Tel:			
Polley No: 4	) Per	icd: (	. )	Cover Type:			-
Confirmed by t'		And the state of t	Dater	Time		1410	
Insured/Oriver Liability: (	85) (7	Note-list Status (W)	COMPANY OF THE PERSON OF THE P	0M, F: 21-70°	70. 7. 50.14		
Year of Registration (	The second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited in the second section in the second section is not been deposited sec	Warranty: YES (	140(			a and the same of	
Excess: (5 ) L	o.12; gnibac	100 ( ) \ 25'000 (		Maria Baran	5		
General Hembelland Carlos	WASHING !	apparensonasson	Hata ettel A. S.	India 110 1200	of tepsiter.		
( ) Walk-in Customer 1 Co	istomers info	oursilou sinech cou	MATURE O	A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1	E IA and street on A streeting .		
A THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO PE	The same of the sa	er URGENTLY.	0/ )!	Towing Coll	Coult Advantage 1 .		}
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In (	)   Invoic	The same of the sa	A 1	REAL MARKET OF PROPERTY OF PARTY OF PAR	Charles III	anoch a land	DY
RAMAPIS TO THE LOCK OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	៤ក្នុងនេះ៤០១៦ខែ		THE PROPERTY.	The Date of the Land	- Aller Man, out 1	-	
1) Apply for Transport Allows	AND THE PARTY OF T	Courtmy Car (	),		-		
ni To Check / Post Repute Ins	peetion	( )	)	*			
3) Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Re	poir Cost>	\$3000]	/	1			
Injury:	- Carles		A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE			Carried Control	
Sale transfer of the sale of the	<b>"</b> "表情的影響	mis a land and			10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	1221/	
Darie and the property of the second	4 1		4.	. =		- 17	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR					P-0-0-1/2-1/2-1/2-1/2-1/2-1/2-1/2-1/2-1/2-1/2		
ADDRESS AND ADDRES		1			With restrict to the same	1	
Separate de la Company de la C			MAJACOTTE VALUE OF THE STATE OF				TO LEAD
	·	THE COURSE OF STREET STREET	TO VECCE	reparationiC	हर्गाशाहरू		TIAS SIL
M4280141			14 4 TR + A.CZ	Hent Partratt	30);	11. 1	
is serve graiculture en		A THE STATE OF THE	3) TF1 -04	LALL Y LETTAULES !!	7 ( / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	210/217	
1911 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			1) 25: 4:	owiTitorite Servin	(Entervey)	\$1124 \$364	***************************************
#12 ET / DVII (82)		·	\$ 10 1 1 1 1 1	Confront Salva	To Prosect Inch		
order Not the trace		Management day ( ) manage of district of the	5) TR: A: T) N1: 110	11 7 A + 5211 (+1 7414	17	- \$144	
miles Portion: Frage.	The same of the sa		1) KTUC	Additional Verviern	The second second second		
I manufacture and the second s	The report of t	The state of the s	100	IN 18T LIE YOURS	Cm, b 4/1) &	3151	
Checked by (Engr-In-K	Mary grammer to an emperature of Mary graph ( ) ( ) party by	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	'N'II	epeti Coursianson	n .	51,14	
HERE YORK GANGO ANY IS				11) : TP (Non 186)		3101 /	
the state of the state of	DANA PARTY		12 41151	1 5 2 1 1 5 2 4 1 8	Fisch	1841	THE PARTY OF
		والمراجعة وتداويها والمراجعة والمراج	Largita	<b>द</b> ेश हर्ल	U		, I Louis
L.2/5:	7						

¥



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	the report boiling made available disressald.
ACCIDE	ENT STATEMENT
Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	20/04/2023 12:52 (SGT) Actual Driver 18/04/2023 07:00 (SGT) Toh Yi Dr, Singapore CAR PARK (CLTY2) Singapore
DETAILS	OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJP7777T
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Passport No/FIN Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	WANG BIN GXXXX310W alonejc_88@hotmail.com (Phone) +65-91236969
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC	Employment  No - Claiming third party Private car Auto
INSURANCE COMPANY	
Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. DMPCSNA00112522201
DRIVER	
Name of Driver	BRAYDEN MARCUS LOW

SXXXX621G

02/11/1988

Outdoor

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass 08/12/2010 Driving experience 12 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91236969 Alt. Phone Number Email Address alonejc\_88@hotmail.com Address BLK 3 TOH YI DRIVE #08-177 Address complement Postcode 590003 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Paid Driver Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked Weather Conditions Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 0 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Clementi Division Headquarters Police Station Name (Phone) +65-18007740000 Police Station Phone No. (Fax) +65-67741705 Alt. Police Station Phone No. 20 Clementi Avenue 5 Singapore 129858 Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH AND POLICE REPORT D/20230420/7017 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

GX9202R

Toyota

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	-
Name of Driver	Commercial vehicle
Contact Number	-
Address	
	-
Address complement Postcode	-
	-
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	•
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

#### 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Report (Name as in NRIC/

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

Sketch Plan OY DRIVE CARPACK CLTY2

vJun2022

Describe Circumstance of the Accident	
On the 18 APRIL 2023, i arrive home at about 0100 h	nrs and parked
S3P7777 ON carpark code (CLTY2) TOH YI DRIVE	and head at LOT
81. AT about 0700 hrs i Starting to drive off to w	oork as I was
Smoking i notice a se few Stratch line on STP 777	
near year tyre, i observe the scratch mark and the	
it pretty obvious the long and a reverse and some	
I have than left a note in the lorry coying he	scrata my car
plr call me back at my mobile mumber but the	n up he didn't
return may call The whole night is only his lorn	y net to my
car, i did some photo taking on the lorny.	
Polich RUPORT D/20230420/2017	
	/

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

/ Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

/ Name as in NRIC/ID card)



# D/20230420/7017

1 of 2

Report No. D/20230420/7017

### POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Clementi Division HQ 20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858 Tel No:1800-7740000

Date/Time Report Made	Vide Report No.			Station Diary No	
20/04/2023 11:15				,	
Name Of Informant	Address				
BRAYDEN MARCUS LOW	3 TOH Y	I DRIVE #0	08-177 SINGAPOR	RF 590003	
ID Type / ID No.	Contact			12 00000	
NRIC NO / S8846621G	Home/Office: Mobile:				
			91236969		
Nationality	Email Address				
SINGAPORE CITIZEN	ALONE	JC_88@HC	TMAIL.COM		
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race	
Other personal service workers	Male	34	02/11/1988	Chinese	
Institution/School Name	Languag English	je			
Date/Time Of Incident	Location Of Incident				
18/04/2023 01:00 - 20/04/2023 07:00	3 TOH Y	I DRIVE #0	8-177 SINGAPOR	RE 590003	
Brief details					

Brief details.

On the 18 April 2023 at about 1am I park my vehicle SJP7777T at TOY YI DRIVE CARPARK CODE (CLTY2) LOT 81. At about 0700hrs on the same day I saw a lorry parked next to my vehicle in LOT 82 and notice scratch mark on my vehicle. Vehicle number GX9202R. Very obvious is only this lorry who parked next to me. I dislike parking next to lorry but this lorry always like to park next to me. So I when to inspect the lorry and found out some damage marked on the lorry. I left a note for him to return call to me unfortunately he didn't. The date and time of accident happened is between 18/04/2023 0100hours to 18/04/2023 0700hrs.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:		
Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/04/2023 11:15		
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:		





Report No. D/20230420/7017

POLICE REPORT (NP299) CONTINUATION OF REPORT

E #08-177
90003

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/04/2023 11:15
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

		1	***
AGCIDENT STATEMENT	-, -	· 100 C	6:
9		-0700	
ACCIDENT DATE: (18, 1.04, 2023) (DD/MM/YYYY), TIM	E:(	(MM:FIH) (	
LOCATION CARPARK (1 TYZ: 101 V.	DRIVA	331	ι
LOCATION: CARPARK CLTY2 TOH	DICIUM		
DELVITA OF ARMICIE		1	
a) VEHICLE NUMBERI SJP 7777 T	ř.	1 A.	
PINSURANCE COMPANY, CHINA TAIRING			
CIPOLICY HUMBER: DMPCSNA 0011 2522201			
DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD PARTY!	THIRDPA	RTY FIRE &THEFT	
ALLIVE BULLONELL TOYATA VELLELE L'S			
FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE /MPY/VAN / LORRY / M	OTOROY	CLE. / OTHERS)	
GIVEHIOLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE) COMMERCIAL!	MOTORC	YCLE!	1
hiplippose of USING AT ACCIDENT TIMEL STATUS	NA KY		1
IN A DE VOIT OF A IXAING TINDER YOUR OWN INSURAN	CE (100)	3	
IF NO, PLEASE STATE CHIED PARTY CLAIM REPOR	HO DAIL	LY)	1
n INGIRED / POLICY HOLDER			
A LUIX LIEU LIVANO KIN	M	ALE / FEMALE)	
PINIDIO MINIO A GEROPTI GOSS 7310W	CONTACT		
C) ADDRESS: 21 PECK HAY ROAD CITYUSTI	1 410004	1	_
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	SD.	1	1
* CONTINUE TO S. d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDE			
tho of personger DRIVER	1 18	ALE / FEMALE!	
CINAME! BRAYDEN	CONTAC	91236969	
(Including driver.) BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI S98466216	516590	003)	
a) ADDRESS: 3 TOH YI DENE #08-197	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
*d) DATE OF DIRTH:   0- 11 1988 ) (DD/MN	(YYYY)	; ,	
- LOCALBATION INDOOR (OUTDOOK)			
FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS OF THE INCHES	O	NAME OF STING	2)
1) DATE OF DRIVING PASS  4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED  4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE DRIVER WITH I	S COMP	PERSONNEL	DRIVER
		Y	
E ALVENIER CONDITION			
DIROAD SURFACEI (PRY / WEI / STITCHT		1	
4 WAS ANYBODY INJURED (TEX / TEX)		. 1	
- Incompted to ROLLCE (YES AND)	1		
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION			
4 Ho of passinger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GX 9202 R	WODELL	TOYOTA	
( holding dears) b) DRIVER'S NAME:			-
C Michigally College of the college	CONTA	CTI	
NRIC/FIN/PASSPORIT			

( Industring distrer)

email: alone JC\_28@Hotmail.com



## 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD

Motor Private Car

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

MX1F

R

AN0667A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNA00112522201

Engine No.: 2AR2181876

Cha. No.:AGH300258346

1. Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SJP7777T

2. Name of Policy Holder

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

WANG BIN

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

03/06/2022 (00:00:00)

15/09/2023

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

\$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

\* Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use:\*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft)

One time Waiver of Excess for the first \$\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Ho Li Hwa Irene Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q63896111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com